3002

Tariff Item

Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex

Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex

Ex

21.07.005
21.07.011
21.07.017.01E
21.07.017.41D
21.07.017.51A
21.07.017.71F
21.07.017.89J
21.07.017.81C

25.15.000.01E

25.16.000.01J

28.01.001

to
28.18.000
28.19.000.11J

to
28.58.000
29.01.001

to
29.16.029
29.16.034.21D

to
29.35.001
29.35.005.08K

to
29.45.000
30.03.001

30.03.011
30.03.021
30.03.031
30.03.031
30.03.039.02A
to .
30.03.039.79K
30.03.039.81A
30.04.002

30.04.011.31G
30.04.015.35E

32.01.000
32.03.001
32.03.005
32.03.009
32.04.000

32.05.000

32.06.000
32.07.001

32.07.009
32.08.000

32.09.002
32.09.011
32.09.021
32.09.023
32.09.027
32.09.031
32.09.042
32.09.051

32.09.059.01L

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

FOURTH SCHEDULE—continued
EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN—continued

Classes of Goods
Suet preparations containing more than 50% by weight of suet

Textured vegetable protein

Food preparations as may be approved by the Minister of Customs as admissible
in terms of Part II of the Customs Tariff

Yeast extracts (including autolysed yeast)

Marble, travertine, ecaussine and other calcareous monumental and building stone
of an apparent specific gravity of 2.5 or more and alabaster, including such
stone not further worked then roughly split, roughly squared or squared by
sawing, having no linear dimension less than 250 mm

Granite, porphyry, basalt, sandstone and other monumental and building stone,
including such stone not further worked than roughly split, roughly squared
or squared by sawing, having no linear dimension less than 250 mm

Inorganic chemicals; organic and inorganic compounds of precious metals, of
rear earth metals, of radioactive elements and isotopes (excluding zinc oxide)

Organic chemicals (excluding 2, 4-dichlorophenoxyacetic acid and salts and esters
thereof, 2-methyl-4 chlorophenoxyacetic acid (MCPA), and salts and esters
thereof, simazine and atrazine)

Medicated wines

Insulin compounds and preparations; insulin put up in measured doses or in
forms or packings of a kind sold by retail

Organo-therapeutic 1glands and other goods of heading No. 30.01 put up in meas-
ured doses or in forms or packings of a kind sold by retail

Medicaments specially prepared for veterinary purposes and approved for
exemption by the Minister of Trade and Industry or holder of the office of
Assistant Secretary (Industries) in the Department of Trade and Industry

Medicaments approved by the Minister of Customs as admissable in terms of
Part II of the Customs Tariff

Other medicaments containing more than 29% alcohol by volume
Cotton rolls or pellets, specially prepared for dental use

Other gauze, bandages and similar articles, impregnated or coated with phar-
maceutical substances or put up in retail packages for medical or surgical pur-
poses, other than goods specified in legal note 3 of Tariff Chapter 30

Tanning extracts of vegetable origin, tannins (tannic acids), including water-
extracted gallnut tannin, and their salts, esters and other derivatives

Enzymatic preparations for pre-tanning

Synthetic organic tanning substances, and inorganic tanning substances; tanning
preparations, whether or not containing natural tanning materials

Colouring matter of vegetable origin (including dyewood extract and other vege-
table dyeing extracts, but excluding indigo) or of animal origin

Synthetic organic dyestuffs (including pigment dyestuffs); synthetic organic pro-
ducts of a kind used as luminophores; products of a kind known as optical
bleaching agents, substantive to the fibre; natural indigo

Colour lakes

Other colouring matter; inorganic products of a kind used as luminophores

Prepared pigments, prepared opacifiers and prepared colours, vitrified enamels
and glazes, liquid lustres and similar products, of the kind used in the ceramic,
enamelling and glass industries; engobes (slips); glass frit and other glass, in
the form of powder, granules or flakes

Dental cavity liner and sealer

Distempers

Cement based paints and enamels

Pearl essence

Pigments dispersed in linseed oil, white spirit, spirits of turpentine or other media
of a kind used in the manufacture of paints or enamels

Stamping foils

Solutions as defined in Legal Note 4 to Tariff Chapter 32

No. 100

Date of Exempting Notice

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

27 March 1981 (Gazette of 9
April 1981)

30 June 1986 (Supplement to the
Gazette of 26 June 1986)

30 June 1986 (Supplement to the
Gazette of 26 June 1986)

29 March 1984 (Gazette of 29
March 1984)

29 March 1984 (Gazette of 29
March 1984)

27 March 1985 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 27 March 1985)

28 January 1987 (Gazette of 29
January 1987)

27 March 1985 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 27 March 1985)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
1 May 1984 (Supplement to the
Gazette of 3 May 1984)

11 February 1986 (Gazette of 20
February 1986)

11 February 1986 (Gazette of 20
February 1986)

30 June 1986 (Supplement to the
Gazette of 26 June 1986)

16 July 1986 (Supplement of the
Gazette of 17 July 1986)

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
16 March 1987 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

30 June 1986 (Supplement to the
Gazette of 26 June 1986)

29 July 1985 (Gazette of 1
August 1985)

29 June 1985 (Gazette of 1
August 1985)

30 June 1986 (Supplement to the
Gazette of 26 June 1986)

6 March 1984 (Gazette of 8
March 1984)

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

29 July 1985 (Gazette of 1
August 1985)



