THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

FOURTH SCHEDULE—continued EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN—continued

	EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN—continued	
Tariff Item 21.07.005	Classes of Goods Suet preparations containing more than 50% by weight of suet	Date of Exempting Notice 16 March 1978 (Supplement to
21.07.011	Textured vegetable protein	the Gazette of 30 March 1978) 27 March 1981 (Gazette of 9
Ex 21.07.017.01E Ex 21.07.017.41D Ex 21.07.017.51A Ex 21.07.017.71F	Food preparations as may be approved by the Minister of Customs as admissible in terms of Part II of the Customs Tariff	April 1981) 30 June 1986 (Supplement to the Gazette of 26 June 1986)
Ex 21.07.017.89J 21.07.017.81C	Yeast extracts (including autolysed yeast)	30 June 1986 (Supplement to the
25.15.000.01E	Marble, travertine, ecaussine and other calcareous monumental and building stone of an apparent specific gravity of 2.5 or more and alabaster, including such stone not further worked then roughly split, roughly squared or squared by sawing, having no linear dimension less than 250 mm	Gazette of 26 June 1986) 29 March 1984 (Gazette of 29 March 1984)
25.16.000.01J	Granite, porphyry, basalt, sandstone and other monumental and building stone, including such stone not further worked than roughly split, roughly squared or squared by sawing, having no linear dimension less than 250 mm	29 March 1984 (<i>Gazette</i> of 29 March 1984)
28.01.001 to 28.18.000 28.19.000.11J	Inorganic chemicals; organic and inorganic compounds of precious metals, of rear earth metals, of radioactive elements and isotopes (excluding zinc oxide)	27 March 1985 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 27 March 1985)
28.58.000 29.01.001 to 29.16.029 29.16.034.21D to	Organic chemicals (excluding 2, 4-dichlorophenoxyacetic acid and salts and esters thereof; 2-methyl-4 chlorophenoxyacetic acid (MCPA), and salts and esters thereof; simazine and atrazine)	28 January 1987 (Gazette of 29 January 1987)
29.35.001 29.35.005.08K to		
29.45.000 30.03.001	Medicated wines	27 March 1985 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 27 March 1985)
30.03.011	Insulin compounds and preparations; insulin put up in measured doses or in forms or packings of a kind sold by retail	
30.03.021	Organo-therapeutic glands and other goods of heading No. 30.01 put up in measured doses or in forms or packings of a kind sold by retail	
Ex 30.03.031	Medicaments specially prepared for veterinary purposes and approved for exemption by the Minister of Trade and Industry or holder of the office of Assistant Secretary (Industries) in the Department of Trade and Industry	
Ex 30.03.031 Ex 30.03.039.02A to	Medicaments approved by the Minister of Customs as admissable in terms of Part II of the Customs Tariff	11 February 1986 (Gazette of 20 February 1986)
Ex 30.03.039.79K 30.03.039.81A	Other medicaments containing more than 29% alcohol by volume	11 February 1986 (Gazette of 20 February 1986)
Ex 30.04.002	Cotton rolls or pellets, specially prepared for dental use	30 June 1986 (Supplement to the Gazette of 26 June 1986)
30.04.011.31G 30.04.015.35E	Other gauze, bandages and similar articles, impregnated or coated with pharmaceutical substances or put up in retail packages for medical or surgical purposes, other than goods specified in legal note 3 of Tariff Chapter 30	16 July 1986 (Supplement of the Gazette of 17 July 1986)
32.01.000	Tanning extracts of vegetable origin, tannins (tannic acids), including water- extracted gallnut tannin, and their salts, esters and other derivatives	16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
32.03.001	Enzymatic preparations for pre-tanning	16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
32.03.005 32.03.009 32.04.000	Synthetic organic tanning substances, and inorganic tanning substances; tanning preparations, whether or not containing natural tanning materials Colouring matter of vegetable origin (including dyewood extract and other vege-	the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
32.05.000	table dyeing extracts, but excluding indigo) or of animal origin Synthetic organic dyestuffs (including pigment dyestuffs); synthetic organic products of a kind used as luminophores; products of a kind known as optical	the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978) 16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
32.06.000	bleaching agents, substantive to the fibre; natural indigo Colour lakes	16 March 1978 (Supplement to
32.07.001 32.07.009	Other colouring matter; inorganic products of a kind used as luminophores	the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978) 16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
32.08.000	Prepared pigments, prepared opacifiers and prepared colours, vitrified enamels and glazes, liquid lustres and similar products, of the kind used in the ceramic, enamelling and glass industries; engobes (slips); glass frit and other glass, in the form of powder, granules or flakes	16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
32.09.002	Dental cavity liner and sealer	30 June 1986 (Supplement to the Gazette of 26 June 1986)
32.09.011	Distempers Coment based points and enemals	29 July 1985 (Gazette of 1 August 1985)
32.09.021	Cement based paints and enamels	29 June 1985 (Gazette of 1 August 1985)
32.09.023 32.09.027	Pearl essence	30 June 1986 (Supplement to the Gazette of 26 June 1986) 6 March 1984 (Gazette of 8
32.09.031 32.09.042 32.09.051	Pigments dispersed in linseed oil, white spirit, spirits of turpentine or other media of a kind used in the manufacture of paints or enamels Stamping foils	March 1984) 16 March 1978 (Supplement to
32.09.059.01L	Solutions as defined in Legal Note 4 to Tariff Chapter 32	the Gazette of 30 March 1978) 29 July 1985 (Gazette of 1 August 1985)